73M2901CE
V.22bis Single Chip Modem
Simplifying System Integration™ DATA SHEET
DS_2901CE_031 April 2009
Rev. 3.3 © 2009 Teridian Semiconductor Corporation 1
DESCRIPTION
The 73M2901CE low speed modem integrates a
data pump, controller, and analog front end in a

DS_2901CE_031 73M2901CE Data Sheet
Rev. 3.3 21
10 Ordering Information
Table 2 lists the order numbers and packaging marks used to identify 73M2901CE products.
Table 2: 73M2901CE Order Numbers and Packaging Marks
Part Description Order Number Packaging Mark
73M2901CE 32-Pin QFN Lead Free 73M2901CE-IM/F M2901CEM
73M2901CE 32-Pin QFN Lead Free Tape & Reel 73M2901CE-IMR/F M2901CEM
73M2901CE 32-Pin Thin Quad Flat Pack Lead Free 73M2901CE-IGV/F 73M2901CEIGV
73M2901CE 32-Pin Thin Quad Flat Pack Lead Free
Tape & Reel
73M2901CE-IGVR/F 73M2901CEIGV
11 Related Documentation